
Rnd Date Day Venue Host

0 1-Apr Tue AGM NSCC

1 29-Mar Sat Cadwell Park BARC (Midlands)

2 6-Apr Sun Curborough short MGCC

3 13-Apr Sun Harewood BARC (Yorks)

4 26-Apr Sat Mallory Park Bentley Drivers Club

5 17-May Sat Blyton - Eastern Longton and District MC

6 18-May Sun Blyton - Outer Longton and District MC

7 31-May Sat Aintree Liverpool Motor Club

8 21-Jun Sat Mallory Park Sheffield and Hallamshire Motor Club

9 22-Jun Sun Mallory Park Sheffield and Hallamshire Motor Club

10 28-Jun Sat Curborough(8) NSCC

11 29-Jun Sun Curborough long NSCC

12 19-Jul Sat Barbon Hillclimb Liverpool Motor Club

13 20-Jul Sun Three Sisters Longton and District MC

16 27-Jul Sun Scammonden Mid-Cheshire Motor Racing Club

17 10-Aug Sun Curborough(8) Mid-Cheshire Motor Racing Club

18 23-Aug Sat Snetterton BARC (Midlands)

19 24-Aug Sun Snetterton BARC (Midlands)

20 6-Sep Sat Aintree Liverpool Motor Club

21 7-Sep Sun Three Sisters Longton and District MC

22 27-Sep Sat Blyton - Eastern NSCC

23 28-Sep Sun Blyton - Outer NSCC

99 23-Nov Sun Annual Awards NSCC Annual Awards


